
Cement Corporation of India Limited 

Bokajan Cement Factory 

                Dist. Karbi Anglong (Assam) 

 

 

BKJ/MM/M-2351 Vol.XVII/23-24                                         Date: 11.11.2023  
 

 

CORRIGENDUM 
 

 
 

A limited tender with Tender No. BKJ/MM/M-2351 Vol.XVII/23-24                                                      

for Procurement of  Industrial Gases Oxygen and DA Cylinder on Annual 

rate Contract basis was floated on dtd. 25.10.2023 and due date is 18.11.2023.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               

After floating of tender, a bidder has requested to participate in this tender. 

Hence bidder is added in the bidder lists of this tender. 

 

 

HOD (MM)  

 

Address: -  

Cement Corporation of India Ltd.,  

Bokajan Cement Factory – 782 490,  

Dist. Karbi Anglong, Assam.  
Website: www.cciltd.in 


